
Carleton Sing-a-long Songs ‘73 

 

Ain’t No Sunshine    https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/billwithers/aintnosunshine.html 

America   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/simongarfunkel/america.html 

As Tears Go By     https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/rollingstones/astearsgoby.html 

Aquarius/Let the Sunshine   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/digitaldaggers/aquarius.html 

Back in the USSR     https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/backintheussr.html 

(Get) Back   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/getback.html 

Big Yellow Taxi   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/jonimitchell/bigyellowtaxi.html 

Boxer   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/simongarfunkel/theboxer.html 

Blackbird      https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/paulmccartney/blackbird.html 

Bridge Over Troubled Waters   
https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/simongarfunkel/bridgeovertroubledwater.html 

California Dreaming   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/mamasandthepapas/californiadreamin.html 

Candle in the wind   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/eltonjohn/candleinthewind.html 

Come Together   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/cometogether.html 

Cecelia    https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/simongarfunkel/cecilia.html 

Circle Game   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/jonimitchell/thecirclegame.html 

Desperado   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/eagles/desperado.html 

Everyday People   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/slythefamilystone/everydaypeople.html 

Father and Son   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/catstevens/fatherandson.html 

Fire and Rain   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/jamestaylor/fireandrain145777.html 

Fishin’ Blues Taj Majal   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/tajmahal/fishinblues.html 

For What It’s Worth   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/buffalospringfield/forwhatitsworth.html 

Get Together   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/youngbloods/gettogether.html 

Give Peace A Chance   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/johnlennon/givepeaceachance.html 

Golden Slumbers   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/goldenslumbers.html 

(While my) Guitar Gently Weeps   
https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/georgeharrison/whilemyguitargentlyweeps.html 
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Helplessly Hoping   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/crosbystillsnash/helplesslyhoping.html 

Here Come The Sun   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/herecomesthesun.html 

Homeward Bound   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/simongarfunkel/homewardbound.html 

Honky Tonk Women   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/rollingstones/honkytonkwomen.html 

Hey Jude   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/heyjude.html 

If You Could Read My Mind Love   
https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/gordonlightfoot/ifyoucouldreadmymind.html 

Imagine   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/johnlennon/imagine.html 

Jumpin Jack Flash  https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/rollingstones/jumpingjackflash.html 

Knockin’ on Heaven’s Door    https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics /bobdylan/knockinonheavensdoor.html 

Let It Be   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/letitbe.html https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics 

Light My Fire   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/doors/lightmyfire.html 

Me and Bobby McGee   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/janisjoplin/mebobbymcgee.html 

Moondance   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/vanmorrison/moondance.html 

Moonshadow   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/catstevens/moonshadow.html 

Mr. Bojangles  https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/nittygrittydirtband/mrbojangles.html 

Mrs Robinson   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/simongarfunkel/mrsrobinson.html 

Nights In White Satin   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/giorgiomoroder/knightsinwhitesatin.html 

Oh Darling   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/ohdarling.html 

Ohio   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/neilyoung/ohio.html 

Old Man   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/neilyoung/oldman.html 

Peace Train   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/catstevens/peacetrain.html 

Proud Mary   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/tinaturner/proudmary.html 

Something   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/something-abbey.html 

Story In Your Eyes   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/moodyblues/storyinyoureyes.html 

Summertime   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/ellafitzgerald/summertime.html 

Teach Your Children   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/crosbystillsnashyoung/teachyourchildren.html 

Those Were The Days   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/maryhopkin/thosewerethedays.html 

The Weight   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/band/theweight.html 
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Where Do The Children Play   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/catstevens/wheredothechildrenplay.html 

White Rabbit   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/jeffersonairplane/whiterabbit.html 

Whiter Shade of Pale   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/procolharum/awhitershadeofpale.html 

Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow?   
https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/caroleking/willyoulovemetomorrow.html 

With a Little Help From My Friends   
https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/withalittlehelpfrommyfriends.html 

Woodstock   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/jonimitchell/woodstock.html 

Yellow Submarine   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/beatles/yellowsubmarine.html 

You’ve Got A Friend   https://www.azlyrics.com/lyrics/jamestaylor/youvegotafriend145759.html 
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